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304 OAKLAND P] DIRECTORY.

Parsons John Dwight, clerk Union Savings Bank, dwl Russell

House.
Parsons J. N., farmer, dwl San Pablo Av. nr Forty-second.

Parsons Joseph, whitener, dwl Twenty-sixth bet Union and Adeline.

Parsons L. M., carpenter Burnham, Standeford & Co., dwl Overland
House.

Parsons Louis, machinist, dwl San Pablo Av. nr Forty-second.

Parsons N\, driver Oakland Railroad Co.

Parsons Samuel, hairdressing saloon, 319 Twelfth, dwl W s Eleventh

Av. bet East Fourteenth and East Fifteenth, E. O.

Pai-sons Sarah (widow), dwl W s Centre bet West Ninth and West
Tenth, W. O.

Parsons S. S. (R. S. Bailey &• Co.), res San Francisco.

Parsons W. H, dwl 11 Pine, Pearsons Row, W. 0.

Partenscky Charles, proprietor Berkeley Laundry, N s West Twelfth
bet Centre and Kirkham, W. 0.

Partridge Abram P., carpenter C. P. R. R., dwl W s Centre bet

West Third and West Fifth, W. 0.

Partridge Edward B., bookkeeper (S. F.), dwl 810 Filbert.

Partridge William, fireman C. P. R. R., dwl N s Taylor bet Pine
and Wood, W. O.

Pasco J., carpenter C. P. R. R., W. O.

Patch M. R. Mrs., dwl 754 Eleventh.

Patenaude H., teamster Remillard & Brothers, dwl NE cor Clay

and First.

Patey M., agent, dwl N s Twelfth bet Wood and Willow, W. O.

Pathelti Samuel, laborer, dwl West Seventeenth bet Cypress and
Centre, W. O.

Patridge Abram P., foreman carpenter C. P. R. R., dwl W s Centre

bet West Third and West Fifth, W. 0.

Patronak Frederick, butcher, dwl W s Grove nr Twenty-fourth.

Patten Amelia (widow), dwl SW cor Market and Eighteenth.

Patten Frank, tin roofer, dwl SW cor Market and Eighteenth.

Patten James R., dwl 213 Seventh. »
Patten John, laborer C. P. R. R., dwl N s William bet Pine and

Cedar, W. O.

Patten Reta, Miss, dwl SW cor Market and Eighteenth.

Patten Robert F., real estate, dwl 351 East Eleventh, E. O.

Patten William, real estate, dwl 351 East Eleventh, E. 0.

Pattenson Robert, teamster Alameda Macadamizing Co.

Patterson Alexander, painter, dwl N s Railroad Av. bet Pine and
Wood, W. 0.

Patterson Benjamin, laborer, dwl Twenty-second nr Curtis.

Patterson John, blacksmith, dwl Adeline bet West Twenty-fourth and
West Twenty-sixth, W. 0.

Patterson Juan W, draftsman, dwl N s Railroad Av. bet Kirkham
and Poplar, W. O.

Patterson M. Mrs., dwl 753 Castro.

Patterson Samuel, dwl E s Poplar bet West Tenth and West Twelfth,

w. o.

J. S. G. GORDON, agent for Napa Soda Springs. 469 Ninth Street.


